
Ned Cameron Cup

2023 Schooner Festival Race Results

Award Winners
Lapsed Time
(Hour:Minute::Second)

esperanto cup 1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

American Eagle
Ernestina Morrissey
Adventure

1:10::49
1:21::51
1:55::18

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Tyrone
Thomas E. Lannon
Alert

1:02::53
1:18::22
1:21::23

Ned Cameron Cup 

   Marconi Rigged Class

1st Place

2nd Place

Betty Ramsey award 1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Calabash
Green Dragon
Renegade

1:04::34
1:35::05
1:35::13

Overall Times
Adventurer (M)
When & If (M)
Tyrone
Calabash
American Eagle
Thomas E Lannon
Alert
Ernestina Morrissey
Green Dragon
Renegade
Ardelle
Strombus (M)
Adventure
Lewis H Story
Eileen Marie
Isabella

Denis Sullivan
Redbird

0:55::53
0:56::55
1:02::53
1:04::34
1:10::49
1:18::22
1:21::23
1:21::51
1:35::05
1:35::13
1:36::11
1:40::03
1:55::18
2:09::40
2:16::51
2:36::00

DNF
DNF

By Size

Large

American Eagle
Ernestina Morrissey
Adventure
Denis Sullivan

1:10::49
1:21::51
1:55::18
DNF

Adventurer (M)
When & If (M)
Tyrone
Thomas E Lannon
Alert
Ardelle

Medium

0:55::53
0:56::55
1:02::53
1:18::22
1:21::23
1:36::11

Calabash
Green Dragon
Renegade
Strombus (M)
Lewis H Story
Eileen Marie
Isabella
Redbird

Small
1:04::34
1:35::05
1:35::13
1:40::03
2:09::40
2:16::51
2:36::00
DNF

Adventurer
When & If

0:55::53
0:56::55

Betty Ramsey award 

    Marconi Rigged Class

Strombus 1:40::031st Place

Large Vessel Class

Medium Vessel Class

Small Vessel Class

By Class

Medium - Marconi
Adventurer (M)
When & If (M)

0:55::53
0:56::55 Strombus (M) 1:40::03

Small - Marconi

Large

American Eagle
Ernestina Morrissey
Adventure
Denis Sullivan

1:10::49
1:21::51
1:55::18
DNF

Tyrone
Thomas E Lannon
Alert
Ardelle

Medium

1:02::53
1:18::22
1:21::23
1:36::11

Calabash
Green Dragon
Renegade
Lewis H Story
Eileen Marie
Isabella
Redbird

Small
1:04::34
1:35::05
1:35::13
2:09::40
2:16::51
2:36::00
DNF


